Data sheet
DRI424615LT Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Product image
Similar to illustration

Miscellaneous
Type codes
Creation date 14.03.2026 12:21:56 MEZ
Catalogue status / Drawings 5
Data sheet
DRI424615LT Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Sockets
Relay sockets for the D-SERIES DRI relays
• 1 and 2 CO contacts
• Screw and PUSH IN connection
• Standard and low heights
General ordering data
Type SDI 2CO Version
Order No. 7760056351
GTIN (EAN) 6944169739989
Qty. 10 ST
D-SERIES DRI, Relay socket, Number of contacts: 2, CO contact,
Continuous current: 8 A, Screw connection
Type SDI 2CO ECO Version
Order No. 7760056347
GTIN (EAN) 6944169739941
Qty. 10 ST
D-SERIES DRI, Relay socket, Number of contacts: 2, CO contact,
Continuous current: 8 A, Screw connection
Type SDI 2CO F ECO Version
Order No. 7760056349
GTIN (EAN) 6944169739965
Qty. 10 ST
D-SERIES DRI, Relay socket, Number of contacts: 2, CO contact,
Continuous current: 8 A, Screw connection
Type SDI 2CO P Version
Order No. 7760056365
GTIN (EAN) 6944169772290
Qty. 20 ST
D-SERIES DRI, Relay socket, Number of contacts: 2, CO contact,
Continuous current: 8 A, PUSH IN
LED
Pluggable protective modules for the D-SERIES relay
sockets, with optional protective functions.
• With green LED
General ordering data
Type RIM 3 110/230VUC Version
Order No. 7940018455
GTIN (EAN) 4032248878185
Qty. 10 ST
D-SERIES, LED module, Rated control voltage: 110…230 V UC, Plug-
in connection
Creation date 14.03.2026 12:21:56 MEZ
Catalogue status / Drawings 6
Data sheet
DRI424615LT Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
www.weidmueller.com Accessories
Protection modules
Pluggable protective modules for the D-SERIES relay
sockets, with optional protective functions.
• With free-wheeling diode or RC filter
General ordering data
Type RIM 3 110/230VAC Version
Order No. 7760056014
GTIN (EAN) 4032248878109